Department of Santali
Bhasha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati

Ref. No. — VB/SAN/10/23-24 Date: 10/07/2023

B.A (Hons) Examination, 2022,

Subject: Santali

Semester-11

Date of Exam.

Subject

[ Time

24.7.2023 (Monday)

Santali Folk Literature

10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. |

| 26.7.2023 (Wednesday)

Santali Poetry Literature

10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

—

| 03.8.2023 (Thursday)

Introduction of Santal

10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

==

Semester-IV

| Date of Exam.

Paper

Subject

Time

| 25.7.2023 (Tuesday)

CC-8

Santali Culture Literature

10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

| 27.7.2022 (Thursday)

cCH

History of Santali Language

10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

|
31.7.2022 (Friday)

CC-10

History of Santali Literature

10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

04.8.2022 (Friday)

SECC-2

Advertisement in Santali
Language

10.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

09.8.2022 (Wednesday)

GEC-+4

Cultural Heritage of Santal)

10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

Venue: Department of Santali, Bhasha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan.

Centre superintendent - Teacher in Charge
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Department of Santali
Bhasha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati

Ref. No. — VB/SAN/11/23-24 Date: 10/07/2023

M.A. & Ph.D. (CW) Examination, 2025

Subject: Santali

M. A.Semester-11

Date of Exam. | Paper | Subject | Time ]
01.8.2023 (Tuesday) | P-5 | General Linguistics 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.
04.8.2023 (Friday) | P-6 | Santali Poetry 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.
07.8.2023 (Monday) | P-7 | Santali Modern Story 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.
10.8.2023 (Thursday) | P-8 Santali Drama | 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

Ph.D. Course Work

Date of Exam, : Paper Time
24.7.2023 (Monday) 'c | Research Methodology [10 AM. to 2 P.M.
26.7.2022 (Wednesday) |'c | Elective Course 10AM. to2P.M

128.7.2022 (Friday) | 'C-3 | Dissertation and Viva-Voce [ 10 A.M. Onwards

Venue: Department of Santali, Bhasha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan.

Centre superintendent - Teacher in Charge
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